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Take a trip back in time to the ‘60s. The Woodstock from Hanks Belts would look right at home back in the 
days of free love.

Made from solid full-grain leather this belt is built to stand the test of time and give you decades of use. Holes 
punched the entire length give it a classic, retro look. With infinite adjustability, this belt is perfect for those 
losing weight. The heavy-duty double prong roller buckle is held on with Chicago Screws so it can be swapped 
out if you ever want to change the buckle style.

So break out your flare leg jeans, slip on the Hanks Woodstock jean belt, pull that hair into a ponytail, and hop 
in your VW van and head on down to the beach. With The Beatles blaring on the AM radio you’ll once again 
be back in 1966, a simpler time for sure.

1.5”
THE WOODSTOCK DOUBLE PRONG
RETRO STYLE JEAN BELT

1.5”
WIDE

TOUGHEST 
HARDWARE

MADE IN
USA

FULL-GRAIN 
LEATHER

100 YEAR
WARRANTY



www.hanksbelts.com • (888) 229-2358

Style Number:
Colors:

Sizes:
Width:

Thickness:
Leather Weight:

Leather Ply:
Country of Manufacture:

Leather Type:
Hardware:

Interchangeable Buckle:
Number of Holes and Spacing:

Warranty:

A2250
Black, Brown
32-60
1.5”
~0.11” to 0.13” 
~9-10 oz.
Solid 1 piece full-grain leather
USA
Australian Crazy Horse Water Buffalo
Double prong steel buckle - USA or Imported
Yes - Chicago screw construction 1/4” screws
Entire length 1” on center
100 years*

Size up to ensure proper fit and 
comfort of your new Hanks Belt:

Everyday/Casual Wear:
Choose 1 size larger

Work/Carry Use:
Choose 2 sizes larger

SCAN TO WATCH 
OUR “HOW TO GET A 
PERFECT FIT” VIDEO

BLACK BROWN

THE WOODSTOCK DOUBLE PRONG
RETRO STYLE JEAN BELT SPECS

BELT SIZE
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60

Measurement
to 4th Hole
31”
33”
35”
37”
39”
41”
43”
45”
47”
49”
51”
53”
55”
57”
59”

Measurement to
End of Belt
39”
41”
43”
45”
47”
49”
51”
53”
55”
57”
59”
61”
63”
65”
67”


