

1.5" THE WOODSTOCK DOUBLE PRONG RETRO STYLE JEAN BELT

Take a trip back in time to the '60s. The Woodstock from Hanks Belts would look right at home back in the days of free love.

Made from solid full-grain leather this belt is built to stand the test of time and give you decades of use. Holes punched the entire length give it a classic, retro look. With infinite adjustability, this belt is perfect for those losing weight. The heavy-duty double prong roller buckle is held on with Chicago Screws so it can be swapped out if you ever want to change the buckle style.

So break out your flare leg jeans, slip on the Hanks Woodstock jean belt, pull that hair into a ponytail, and hop in your VW van and head on down to the beach. With The Beatles blaring on the AM radio you'll once again be back in 1966, a simpler time for sure.





THE WOODSTOCK DOUBLE PRONG RETRO STYLE JEAN BELT SPECS

Style Number:	A2250
Colors:	Black, Brown
Sizes:	32-60
Width:	1.5"
Thickness:	~0.11" to 0.13"
Leather Weight:	~9-10 oz.
Leather Ply:	Solid 1 piece full-grain leather
Country of Manufacture:	USA
Leather Type:	Australian Crazy Horse Water Buffalo
Hardware:	Double prong steel buckle - USA or Imported
Interchangeable Buckle:	Yes - Chicago screw construction 1/4" screws
Number of Holes and Spacing:	Entire length 1" on center
Warranty:	100 years*

BELT SIZE	Measurement to 4th Hole	Measurement to End of Belt
32	31"	39"
34	33"	41"
36	35"	43"
38	37"	45"
40	39"	47"
42	41"	49"
44	43"	51"
46	45"	53"
48	47"	55"
50	49"	57"
52	51"	59"
54	53"	61"
56	55"	63"
58	57"	65"
60	59"	67"

Size up to ensure proper fit and comfort of your new Hanks Belt:



Everyday/Casual Wear: Choose 1 size larger



Work/Carry Use: Choose 2 sizes larger



SCAN TO WATCH OUR "HOW TO GET A PERFECT FIT" VIDEO

